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Zimowe Mistrzostwa Okręgu Łódzkiego 2019
Łódź, 9- - 10-3-2019

Konkurencja 8 Mężczyzn, 100m motylkowy Open
2019-03-09 - 11:13 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2018

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

12 lat

1. GAJDA Jan 07 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 1:17.69 263
2. WALKOWSKI Maciej 07 UKS 190 Łódź 1:20.26 239
3. KACPRZAK Marcel 07 UKS 190 Łódź 1:20.83 234
4. BORUSZEWSKI Filip 07 UKS SP-149 Łódź 1:25.76 196
5. WALKOWSKI Bartosz 07 UKS 190 Łódź 1:29.99 169
6. MOCZAK Jędrzej 07 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1:39.21 126

DYSKW. Pełna LATUSZEK Wiktor 07 UKS SP-149 Łódź 1:24.48
M10

13 lat

1. JANISZEWSKI Mateusz 06 UKS SP-149 Łódź 1:08.12 391
2. PACEWICZ Wiktor 06 UKS 190 Łódź 1:10.34 355
3. STRATYŃSKI Wiktor 06 MKS Trójka Łódź 1:25.93 194

14 lat

1. PŁOSZKA Kacper 05 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1:03.53 482
2. BANASIAK Michał 05 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1:06.83 414
3. MOCHNAL Kacper 05 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1:07.80 396
4. LESIŃSKI Jakub 05 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 1:11.40 339
5. KURZYK Gracjan 05 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1:12.72 321
6. PSUT Igor 05 MUKS Wiking Tomaszów Maz. 1:29.27 173

15 lat

1. OLCZAK Kacper 04 MKS Trójka Łódź 1:01.10 542
2. GOŁACKI Sergiusz 04 UKS 190 Łódź 1:03.10 492
3. STANISŁAWSKI Bartosz 04 UKS SP-149 Łódź 1:03.14 491
4. LAMECKI Nikodem 04 MKS Trójka Łódź 1:03.84 475
5. KLIMCZAK Kacper 04 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1:04.44 462
6. CIESIELSKI Artur 04 KU AZS Politechniki Łódzkiej 1:05.34 443
7. PIEKARZ Adrian 04 MUKS Wodnik Łask 1:05.36 442
8. MŁYNARCZYK Mateusz 04 UKS 190 Łódź 1:05.68 436
9. JĘDRYKA Nikodem 04 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1:07.98 393

16 lat

1. KĘDZIERSKI Tomasz 03 UKS 190 Łódź 59.27 593
2. STEFANOWSKI Bartosz 03 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 59.64 582
3. OLESKI Tomasz 03 KU AZS Politechniki Łódzkiej 1:00.43 560
4. ROMANOWSKI Dawid 03 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 1:03.47 483
5. SKÓRA Bartosz 03 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 1:04.24 466
6. JASIŃSKI Jakub 03 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1:04.67 457
7. SZELĄG Dawid 03 Sekcja Pływacka Meduza Pajęczn 1:06.55 419
8. MARCINKOWSKI Maciej 03 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1:11.40 339
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Zimowe Mistrzostwa Okręgu Łódzkiego 2019
Łódź, 9- - 10-3-2019

Konkurencja 8, Mężczyzn, 100m motylkowy

Open

1. CHRZANOWSKI Damian 98 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 56.58 682
2. KISZCZAK Jakub 00 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 56.96 669
3. WĄGROWSKI Marcel 99 KU AZS Politechniki Łódzkiej 57.09 664
4. FIKS Krzysztof 00 UKS 190 Łódź 57.12 663
5. GAWRON Oliwier 03 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 58.11 630
6. CHMIELEWSKI Krzysztof 04 IUKS ,,Muszelka'' Warszawa 58.33 623
7. ZDZIEBŁO Piotr 02 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 58.74 610
8. JAWORSKI Szymon 01 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 58.83 607
9. SACHA Kamil 01 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 59.21 595

10. PURTAK Wiktor 02 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 59.22 595
11. DĄBROWSKI Patryk 00 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 59.25 594
12. KĘDZIERSKI Tomasz 03 UKS 190 Łódź 59.27 593
13. GIRUL Radosław 01 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 59.31 592
14. ZHURAVEL Nazar 03 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 59.51 586
15. STEFANOWSKI Bartosz 03 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 59.64 582
16. CHMIELEWSKI Michał 04 IUKS ,,Muszelka'' Warszawa 59.74 579
17. ADAMCZEWSKI Eryk 00 Kaliski Klub Sportowy  ,,Włókn 1:00.34 562
18. OLESKI Tomasz 03 KU AZS Politechniki Łódzkiej 1:00.43 560
19. BLIŹNIEWSKI Franciszek 02 MKS Trójka Łódź 1:00.52 557
20. FERENC Filip 02 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1:00.62 555
21. BRODOWSKI Bartosz 00 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 1:00.73 552
22. CHMIELOWIEC Łukasz 00 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 1:01.01 544
23. OLCZAK Kacper 04 MKS Trójka Łódź 1:01.10 542
24. KUSIŃSKI Aleksy 02 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1:01.17 540
25. KWIECIEŃ Paweł 04 KS Piątka Chorzów 1:01.46 532
26. BIEDKA Mikołaj 03 Kaliski Klub Sportowy  ,,Włókn 1:01.78 524
27. LEIMAN Cezary 03 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1:01.96 519
28. OGORZAŁEK Alan 03 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1:03.06 493
29. GOŁACKI Sergiusz 04 UKS 190 Łódź 1:03.10 492
30. STANISŁAWSKI Bartosz 04 UKS SP-149 Łódź 1:03.14 491
31. ROMANOWSKI Dawid 03 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 1:03.47 483
32. PŁOSZKA Kacper 05 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1:03.53 482
33. LAMECKI Nikodem 04 MKS Trójka Łódź 1:03.84 475
34. ROGUSKI Mateusz 03 IUKS ,,Muszelka'' Warszawa 1:03.91 473
35. PIOTROWICZ Kamil 00 MKS Trójka Łódź 1:04.10 469
36. WYTWER Daniel 04 Kaliski Klub Sportowy  ,,Włókn 1:04.17 467
37. SKÓRA Bartosz 03 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 1:04.24 466
38. KLIMCZAK Kacper 04 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1:04.44 462
39. JASIŃSKI Jakub 03 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1:04.67 457
40. CHMIELOWIEC Mateusz 00 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 1:04.93 451
41. CIESIELSKI Artur 04 KU AZS Politechniki Łódzkiej 1:05.34 443
42. PIEKARZ Adrian 04 MUKS Wodnik Łask 1:05.36 442
43. KRAWCZYK Patryk 02 Kaliski Klub Sportowy  ,,Włókn 1:05.49 440
44. DOŁOWY Grzegorz 02 IUKS ,,Muszelka'' Warszawa 1:05.59 438
45. MŁYNARCZYK Mateusz 04 UKS 190 Łódź 1:05.68 436
46. BEDNAREK Przemysław 04 IUKS ,,Muszelka'' Warszawa 1:05.96 430
47. KALISIAK Norbert 02 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 1:06.28 424
48. DZIERKACZ Igor 05 MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz 1:06.44 421
49. SZELĄG Dawid 03 Sekcja Pływacka Meduza Pajęczn 1:06.55 419
50. KNICHAŁ Dominik 02 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1:06.71 416
51. BANASIAK Michał 05 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1:06.83 414
52. RODKIEWICZ Radosław 03 IUKS ,,Muszelka'' Warszawa 1:06.98 411
53. MOCHNAL Kacper 05 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1:07.80 396
54. JĘDRYKA Nikodem 04 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1:07.98 393
55. KARDOLIŃSKI Łukasz 03 Kaliski Klub Sportowy  ,,Włókn 1:08.03 392
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Zimowe Mistrzostwa Okręgu Łódzkiego 2019
Łódź, 9- - 10-3-2019

Konkurencja 8, Mężczyzn, 100m motylkowy, Open

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

56. JANISZEWSKI Mateusz 06 UKS SP-149 Łódź 1:08.12 391
57. PACEWICZ Wiktor 06 UKS 190 Łódź 1:10.34 355
58. LARYŚ Jerzy 06 IUKS ,,Muszelka'' Warszawa 1:10.79 348
59. MARCINKOWSKI Maciej 03 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1:11.40 339

LESIŃSKI Jakub 05 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 1:11.40 339
61. SZYMAŃSKI Łukasz 05 Kaliski Klub Sportowy  ,,Włókn 1:12.05 330
62. KURZYK Gracjan 05 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1:12.72 321
63. STEĆ Oliwier 06 IUKS ,,Muszelka'' Warszawa 1:12.98 318
64. GAJDA Jan 07 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 1:17.69 263
65. WALKOWSKI Maciej 07 UKS 190 Łódź 1:20.26 239
66. KACPRZAK Marcel 07 UKS 190 Łódź 1:20.83 234
67. BORUSZEWSKI Filip 07 UKS SP-149 Łódź 1:25.76 196
68. STRATYŃSKI Wiktor 06 MKS Trójka Łódź 1:25.93 194
69. PSUT Igor 05 MUKS Wiking Tomaszów Maz. 1:29.27 173
70. WALKOWSKI Bartosz 07 UKS 190 Łódź 1:29.99 169
71. MOCZAK Jędrzej 07 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1:39.21 126

DYSKW. Pełna LATUSZEK Wiktor 07 UKS SP-149 Łódź 1:24.48
M10


